
Amount 

claimed

1   78,436,666.00 

78,436,666.00 

Sl.N

o.

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Luthra Water Systems Pvt. Ltd ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 20-12-2019 ; List of stakeholders as on: 13.03.2021

List of Unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in Rs.)

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in total 

amount of

claims admitted

Name of creditor Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 78,436,666.00 -                    100% -          -        

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set off

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

NABell Finvest India 

Ltd

U32200MH1994P

LC080907

23.07.2019   78,436,666.00 Financial 

Debt

NA 100% NA NA NA  NA 


